885266

885268

885273

885274

885275

885277

885278

885279

885280

885282

885283

885288

885289

885290

885292

885294

885297

885300

885305

885306

885308

885310

885317

885320

885321

885324

885325

885328

885329

885331

885338

885339

885341

Relatérios

GREGORY DUTRA ROSA

HALEX DE SOUZA SILVA

ESTEFANIA MARCIANO DA COSTA
SARA JULIA SILVA BARBOSA
JOSAINIA DE CASTRO MONTEIRO
THIAGO GONCALVES COSTA DIAS
EVANDRO DA SILVA CAMPOS
LAURA DE ANDRADE ESTANISLAU
GISLAINE VIEIRA LUCAS

LUCIANA FRANCINE NOVAIS

SARA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA

MARIA JULIA DE SOUZA SILVA
THAYNA GABRIG AFONSO
CARLOS EDUARDO PAZELI GOMES
JEDER DE OLIVEIRA MUNIZ
NANDEARA FERNANDES DE AMORIM

PETRINY CRISTINA DE SOUZA

JAQUELINE BATISTA GOMES SILVA

EDSON LOPES DE SOUZA
EDUARDA BORGES DOMINGOS
MARCUS FREITAS DA SILVA
LUIS CARLOS THEBAS SALAZAR
NATALIA DE SOUZA CABRAL
NATALIA AMANDA DA SILVA
ALBERTO HENRIQUE SANTOS DE SOUZA
PATRICIA MENDES DE SOUZA
SEBASTIAO JUNIOR DA SILVA
MARLI DIAS DA SILVA
ISAAC CAETANO DA COSTA
DANIEL FEITOSA
BRUNA LUISA CUTIS PEREIRA DALOY
BRENDA VIEIRA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

ELTON RODRIGUES VAZ

https://www.msconcursos.com.br/admin/relatorioCadunicos.php?id=26

SIM

NAO

SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM

SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

NAO

[ ’fé.f.‘.“slﬂff.’.‘.-‘-fﬁii’-‘é‘

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
PERFIL

NIS INVALIDO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS INVALIDO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS INVALIDO
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885355

885357

885359

885361

885362

885363

885365

885372

885379

885382

885387

885389

885392

885393

885396

885398

885399

885401

885404

885409

885412

885415

885416

885417

885420

885423

885429

885431

885434

885436

885437

885441

885449

885453

885458

Relatérios

FERNANDOSEBASTIAO DE JESUS

ALEXANDRA SABRINA DA SILVA
TIAGO ROSA DA SILVA
JOAO PAULO GAMA DE AZEVEDO DA SILVA

JUSSIARA DEUSZEDETE CEZARIO DA SILVA

EVILY KELLY SOUZA DA SILVA

VANESSA LUCAS DE SOUZA DINIS
ISABELA DE FATIMA MUNIZ SILVA
GEOVANDERSON PEREIRA
TIAGO MENDES DA SILVA
ANA CLAUDIA DE PAULA MOURA PEREIRA
JUSSIARA DE JESUS SILVA
MARIA RAFAELA MOTA GRACIOSO HUEBRA
ANALIGIA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
ALISSON SILVA DAMASCENO

GABRIEL LUIZ MEDEIROS PREVATTO

TAYNARA CRISTINA DE SOUZA CALINCANI

DEBORA AMORIM QUIRINO

GILDETE CRUZ DOS SANTOS

LOIDE DOS SANTOS OBRIGADO

LARA FERNANDES DE PAULA E SILVA
ADRIELE SILVA DA CRUZ
GILBERTO FERREIRA DO CARMO FILHO
FRANCISLENE ALVES FERNANDES
JESSICA VALENTIM ROSA CALIXTO
CAMILAFERREIRA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
CREUDINALVA DE SOUSA VALANSUELA
LAUREN BENTO DE OLIVEIRA
JULIA VIANA AFONSO
GENEROSA SILVA XAVIER

ISABELA CRISTINA DA COSTA

JULIANA DE AMORIM LEANDRO

LEONARDO LUIS PEREIRA

JEAN COSMO ROCHA

JUNIA MARIA DA SILVA
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SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO

SIM

NAO

SIM

NAO

NAO

SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

NAO

SIM

NAO

SIM

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO

NIS INVALIDO

CADASTRO DESATUALIZADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
PERFIL

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
PERFIL

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA
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885459

885462

885463

885469

885470

885471

885479

885483

885488

885491

885493

885495

885496

885497

885500

885504

885508

885511

885512

885513

885514

885521

885522

885525

885526

885529

885531

885532

885538

885540

885550

885553

885554

885556

885559

885560

885564

885572

Relatérios

LARA LOPES GUALBERTO
PAMELA FREITAS DOS SANTOS
THAINARA DIAS TRINDADE
YURI DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS
TAYNAH DA SILVA ROSA
IGOR RAFAEL SARAIVA
LUDMILLA EUGENIA LACERDA
IRLAN DE FREITAS RIBEIRO
JESSICA RODRIGUES
NATAN RODRIGUES ROSA
PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA SANTANA ALVES
NATHALIA MARIA ROSA DIAS
GABRIELA CERQUEIRA MOURA
LUDMILA SILVA OTONI
POLIANE ROSA LEOPOLDINO
RUAN MARTINS VIEIRA
ALVARO VINICIUS FERREIRA FROSSARD
LUIZ FELIPE FELIX DA CUNHA
VERONICA DOS SANTOS DUTRA
WEVERLLIN MATEUS DA SILVA PORFIRO
LEANDRO RIBEIRO DA SILVA
SALETTE SERRANO PEREIRA
NATALIA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
ELAINE DE JESUS MACIEL RODRIQUES

WILHIAN ROCHA FERREIRA

ANA FLAVIA SOUZA SILVA

KELLY CRISTINA DA SILVA
VIVIANE DAS DORES GOMES RIBEIRO
WALISSON CHAVES RAMOS
JOENIO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
MARIANA AGUIAR GALVAO
ROSELIA MARIA DOS SANTOS CHAGAS
JAINE DA SILVA ROSA
NOE OLIVEIRA
ELIAIDA ROSA MENEZES
AMANDA MORENA COSTA
LEANDRO JULIO FERREIRA DA SILVA

DIONE DA SILVA LAUREANO
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SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO

SIM

NAO

NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM

SIM

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
PERFIL

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO
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885575

885578

885580

885583

885595

885597

885602

885606

885610

885611

885612

885614

885621

885622

885627

885631

885640

885643

885644

885647

885648

885652

885653

885654

885655

885661

885662

885663

885669

885671

885675

885677

885680

885682

885683

885684

885686

885687

Relatérios

CARLA DE CASTRO COSTA
ANA JULIA SILVA FULY
LOAN PISIOLO ALVES
GLAUCIANE CRISTINA MAIA DE OLIVEIRA
ANA RAQUEL OLIVEIRA SILVA
FABIANA GOMES
MARIA LUIZA TAVEIRA PINTO
ELIZABETE DOS REIS INOCENCIO
ELIZANGELA VITORIA REIS INOCENCIO
LUCILENE FERREIRA DA SILVA FERNANDES
SAMARA MAGALHAES FARIA
ELISANGELA DA SILVA SANTOS
GUILHERME FERNANDES PIRES
CAROLINE APARECIDA DE SOUZA HENRIQUES
ANA CARINA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
DEBORA MARTINS DE SOUZA

TATIANE FERNANDES DA SILVA

LARISSA TOLEDO

GLEICIANO GOMES DA SILVA
OTONIEL MARTINS OLIVEIRA
WALLACE DA SILVA
JULIANA APARECIDA SILVA GOMES
ADMA SATHLER DE OLIVEIRA
ROSANGELA JOANA MARIANO
VANUZA MARTINS DIAS
EDMO LUIZ PEREIRA DA SILVA
DOUGLAS GALDINO DA SILVA
MARIA APARECIDA SABINO
LUCAS DA SILVA VAZ SANTOS
DIEGO MORAES DA SILVA
ANA CAROLINA DA PAIXAO MATOS ANDRADE
AMINA MIRIAM HAMDAN
HEBERT RICHARD PIMENTEL TOMAZ
DANILO GOMES DE AZEVEDO
THAYNARA STHEFANY SILVA LIMA
SKARLET JENNIFER MONTEIRO BARROS DE MELO
EMANUELLE CRISTINE SOARES DA SILVA

MAISA FONSECA PIRES DE SOUSA FELICIANOWAFGMAILCOM
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SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM

SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

NAO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO
NIS INVALIDO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
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885691

885692

885695

885696

885708

885709

885711

885712

885728

885729

885734

885736

885737

885738

885746

885760

885761

885764

885765

885766

885767

885775

885776

885777

885797

885798

885800

885802

885810

885812

885813

885814

885818

885826

885829

885832

885837

Relatérios

ELIZETE DE FATIMA LUIZ MELO
REGIANE CRISTINA MENDES DA SILVA
CHARLIE CARRARA
SHIRLEY MARIA SANT ANA
PAULO AFONSO DA SILVA
TAMIRES DE CASTRO SILVA
FERNANDA DE CASTRO COSTA GOMES

WERICKS JOHNES DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

ESTER DE SOUSA E SILVA

VITORIA CAROLINA LOURDES SOUZA
GUILHERME ANTONIO VIANA
MARIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA NETO
LINDOMAR LOURENCO DE ANDRADE
IARA MARIA DOS SANTOS
ANA CAROLINA FERNANDA GUEDES LEITE DE AGUIAR
ALESSANDRA DE CASTRO COSTA GOMES
DEBORA SABINO DO NASCIMENTO
VANUZIA DO CARMO MATILES
AMANDA FABRINI DE SOUZA HENRIQUE
WENDEL COSTA MENDES
MONIZE NEVES BATISTA
DANIELA LOURENCO MARQUES
JOAO PAULO JARDIM GOMES
AGEU RODRIGUES
JULIANE MOREIRA DA SILVA
VITOR REIS DE OLIVEIRA
MONICA CRISTINA VIEIRA
LUCIENE APARECIDA DA SILVA
VIVIANE ESTER PAULINO FERREIRA

LORRAINE RODRIGUES DE ABREU

PEPITA

FLAVIA ELOI MIRANDA
JOYCE CARLA DE OLIVEIRA FARIA
JULIANA CRISTINA DE SOUZA ROCHA
EVERTON FONTES CINELLI
INGRID LUCINDA DE FREITAS GAMA

AMANDA MARXIMINO DOS SANTOS
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SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
SIM
SIM
NAO
NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
NAO

SIM

INFORMADA

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS INVALIDO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS INVALIDO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS INVALIDO
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885840

885842

885849

885850

885851

885859

885862

885864

885868

885869

885871

885874

885876

885879

885885

885886

885887

885892

885893

885894

885895

885897

885899

885903

885906

885911

885913

885914

885915

Total: 210

Relatérios

ISRAEL MARTINS PEREIRA

ROSILENE DA SILVA MELO

MIRIA DE SOUSA E SILVA

MAGNO LUCIO SILVA

MARCIA AMARAL AGUIAR FAGUNDES

VITOR CAMPOS REIS

PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

JOELMA NUNES RIBEIRO

LUARA MAGALHAES DO CARMO

DANIELA BOTELHO NOGUEIRA

BRUNA QUEIROGA MIGUEL

WILIAN TADEU DE MORAIS

PEDRO HENRIQUE BARRETO DEL PUERTO

ANANIAS DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA

RYCHARD FIALHO DE FREITAS

LUCIMAR APARECIDA DA SILVA

MARIA LUISA AMARAL LOPES

ERICK PEREIRA DA SILVA

ANA LUIZA CARREIRO RODRIGUES

HAMILTON DE SOUZA VIEIRA

ELIAS COURA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA LUIZA CARREIRO RODRIGUES

ROGERIO DE CARVALHO MARTINS

ALINE COSTA SOUZA

SAYONARA GRAIZE ROCHA

TEREZINHA DA APARECIDA SILVA E SOUZA

CARLOS GONCALVES KAPPLER

PENELOPE GOMES HENRIQUE

RAFAEL DO CARMO SILVA

- Deferidos: 151 - Indeferidos: 59
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SIM
SIM

SIM
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SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
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SIM
SIM
SIM
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SIM
SIM
NAO

NAO
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NAO
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM

SIM

SIM

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
INFORMADA

NIS COM RENDA FORA DO
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NIS NAO CADASTRADO
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NIS INVALIDO
NIS NAO CADASTRADO

NIS NAO E DA PESSOA
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NIS NAO CADASTRADO
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